NOW HIRING

Week of October 31, 2022

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

LOCATION
Panama City — Qatar

JOB TITLES
Alternate Site Manager/Fire Equipment

JOB NUMBER
12059683

Support Technician
Assistant Store Manager

Bulk Delivery Driver

Business Unit Manager
Childcare Teacher

Customer Service Representative
Deli Employee

Deli Lead

Delivery Merchandiser Retail

Driver

Eligibility Specialist

Engineering Technician |
Engineering Technician I

Entry Level Site/Civil Engineer
Financial Information Analyst

Fire Equipment Support Technician

General Maintenance Technician —
OCONUS — Kuwait
Glass Installer

Heavy Equipment Operators
Logistician
Logistician, Senior

' CareerSource A proud partner of the
' ’ GULF COAST Amer@obCenter’
network

Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list,
all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida
Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City

Panama City - Qatar
Panama City- Kuwait

Panama City

Tyndall Air Force Base

Panama City
Panama City

12061189
12059629
12059298
12057303
12061070
12061097
12061176
12059635

12058372
12060127
12060343
12060347
12056792
12059173
12058733
12059688

12058498
12055322
12059637
12058797

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY
625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
401 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
1Bay Ave., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com




NOW HIRING

Week of October 31, 2022

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLES
Marketing Equipment Support

Night Watchman — On Call

Night Watchman — P/T
Phlebotomist Team Leader

Retail Sales Associate

Service Technician

Skilled Laborer

Software Systems Analyst, Junior Level
Spa Massage Therapist

Survey Instrument Operator

Vice President of Communications
Warehouse Support

oLz

Solutions that work for you

A proud partner of the

X
AmericanJobCenter*
network

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list,
all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida
Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

LOCATION
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Tyndall Air Force Base
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY
625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
401 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
1Bay Ave., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com

JOB NUMBER

12058667
12058343
12060019
12056840
12060052
12057268
12054755
12057245
12056699
12058640
12059382
12058634




