HOT JQBS

Week of October 31, 2022

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com.

JOB TITLES	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Alternate Site Manager/Fire Equipment Support Technician	Panama City – Qatar	12059683
Assistant Store Manager	Panama City	12061189
Bulk Delivery Driver	Panama City	12059629
Business Unit Manager	Panama City	12059298
Childcare Teacher	Panama City	12057303
Customer Service Representative	Panama City	12061070
Deli Employee	Panama City	12061097
Deli Lead	Panama City	12061176
Delivery Merchandiser Retail	Panama City	12059635
Driver	Panama City	12058372
Eligibility Specialist	Panama City	12060127
Engineering Technician I	Panama City	12060343
Engineering Technician III	Panama City	12060347
Entry Level Site/Civil Engineer	Panama City	12056792
Financial Information Analyst	Panama City	12059173
Fire Equipment Support Technician	Panama City - Qatar	12058733
General Maintenance Technician – OCONUS – Kuwait	Panama City- Kuwait	12059688
Glass Installer	Panama City	12058498
Heavy Equipment Operators	Tyndall Air Force Base	12055322
Logistician	Panama City	12059637
Logistician, Senior	Panama City	12058797





Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 401 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com

HOT J@BS

Week of October 31, 2022

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com.

JOB TITLES	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Marketing Equipment Support	Panama City	12058667
Night Watchman – On Call	Panama City	12058343
Night Watchman – P/T	Panama City	12060019
Phlebotomist Team Leader	Panama City	12056840
Retail Sales Associate	Panama City	12060052
Service Technician	Panama City	12057268
Skilled Laborer	Tyndall Air Force Base	12054755
Software Systems Analyst, Junior Level	Panama City	12057245
Spa Massage Therapist	Panama City	12056699
Survey Instrument Operator	Panama City	12058640
Vice President of Communications	Panama City	12059382
Warehouse Support	Panama City	12058634





Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 401 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com